
 STANDINGS FOR THE men's christian golf league 2022
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2022

     

H
D

C
P 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7

TOTAL 

POINTS

A / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

41
11
15
43
40
10
9

50
40
11
8

46
46
8
9

44
42
7

10
42
43
7
3

54

*

Justin Littleton

Ray Ressler

Walt Wnuk

Mike Littleton
A4

A2

A3

A1

A6

A5

Keith Nickel

Warren Hood

Wayne Davidson

Kirk Cejmer

Bill Marsack

FOOD FOR THOUGHT - 5/23/2022 - 2nd Corinthians 1:20-22 (NIV)

4

12

3

12

5

6

7

Andre Viger

For no matter how many promises God has made, they are "Yes" in Christ. And so through him the "Amen" is spoken 

by us to the glory of God. Now it is God who makes both us and you stand firm in Christ. He anointed us, set his seal of 

ownership on us, and put his Spirit in our hearts as a deposit, guaranteeing what is to come. 

Handicap scorecard was used, player was absent without a sub.
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Dan Wicker

John Grewe

CURRENT 

POSITION

st
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th
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19

19

17

10

26

8

5

5

4

17
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2022

     

H
D

C
P 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7

TOTAL 

POINTS

B / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

44
6

16
46*
41
11
9

44
48
10
8

58
44
8

10
60
52
7
9

51
39
12
2

60
42
10

52
8

60

*

B3

Kevin Ressler

Mike Rajnish

B4

B7

Steve Fleck

CURRENT 

POSITION

13

17

B2 th

B1

20

12

Mike Marihugh

Dave Stevenson

Ernie Danos

Rick Berschbach

B8

14

rd

7

14

22

20

rd

th

Larry Ball

7

TBD

15

7

6

4

1

2

3

3

5

Norm Giraud

st

nd

Chad Woolman

18

18

16

Dave Benson

Mike Alessi

7

B5
Dan D'Amato 5

10 7
Joe DePasquale TBD

Handicap scorecard was used, player was absent without a sub.

B6
Ryan Atkinson 13

8 8 th

Marc Blair 20

th


