

STANDINGS FOR THE MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF LEAGUE 2022

TEAM	MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF LEAGUE 2022	HDCP	5/19	5/26	6/2	6/9	6/16	6/23	6/30	7/7	TOTAL POINTS	CURRENT POSITION
A / #	NAME	HDCP	Back	Front	Back	Front	Back	Front	Back	Front		
A4	Mike Littleton	5	41								26	1 st
			11									
A2	Justin Littleton	8	15								19	2 nd
			43									
A3	Andre Viger	3	40								19	2 nd
			10									
A1	Keith Nickel	12	9								17	4 th
			50									
A6	Warren Hood	5	40								17	4 th
			11									
A5	Wayne Davidson	6	8								10	6 th
			46									
A1	Kirk Cejmer	7	46								17	4 th
			8									
A6	Bill Marsack	8	9								17	4 th
			44									
A5	Dan Wicker	5	42								17	4 th
			7									
A6	John Grewe	5	10								17	4 th
			42									
A5	Ray Ressler	4	43								10	6 th
			7									
A5	Walt Wnuk	12	3									
			54									

FOOD FOR THOUGHT - 5/23/2022 - 2nd Corinthians 1:20-22 (NIV)

For no matter how many promises God has made, they are "Yes" in Christ. And so through him the "Amen" is spoken by us to the glory of God. Now it is God who makes both us and you stand firm in Christ. He anointed us, set his seal of ownership on us, and put his Spirit in our hearts as a deposit, guaranteeing what is to come.

* Handicap scorecard was used, player was absent without a sub.

STANDINGS FOR THE MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF LEAGUE 2022

TEAM	MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF LEAGUE 2022	HDCP	5/19	5/26	6/2	6/9	6/16	6/23	6/30	7/7	TOTAL POINTS	CURRENT POSITION
B / #	NAME	HDCP	Back	Front	Back	Front	Back	Front	Back	Front		
B1	Rick Berschbach	7	44								22	1 st
			6									
B8	Kevin Ressler	TBD	16								20	2 nd
			46*									
B8	Mike Rajnish	4	41								20	2 nd
			11									
B4	Chad Woolman	7	9								18	3 rd
			44									
B4	Larry Ball	13	48								18	3 rd
			10									
B7	Norm Giraud	15	8								18	3 rd
			58									
B7	Mike Marihugh	7	44								18	3 rd
			8									
B3	Dave Stevenson	20	10								16	5 th
			60									
B3	Ernie Danos	12	52								16	5 th
			7									
B2	Steve Fleck	17	9								14	6 th
			51									
B2	Dave Benson	7	39								14	6 th
			12									
B5	Mike Alessi	14	2								10	7 th
			60									
B5	Dan D'Amato	5	42								10	7 th
			10									
B6	Joe DePasquale	TBD									8	8 th
B6	Ryan Atkinson	13	52								8	8 th
			8									
B6	Marc Blair	20	60									

* Handicap scorecard was used, player was absent without a sub.